School/Location

NESD - District Office
Newcastle Elementary School
Newcastle Charter School
Creekside Charter School
Golden Valley Tahoe

Harvest Ridge

Rocklin Academy-Gateway

Total

* NES & NCS share the same campus; same staff instruct all students; all stats for staff are being listed under NES

Updated on Monday of each week to reflect previous week's data.

11-1-2021

NEWCASTLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COVID-19 Dashboard 2021-22
Information is based on data for the week of 10/25/21 - 10/29/21

Number
of
Students

165
266
231
76
266
1166

2170

Number of
Staff (*)

44

22

15

23
108

221

Total Confirmed Cases Since

August 11, 2021

Students

v Ot ©

13
42

78

Staff

O H = WO -

Spreadsheet reflects updated information as of 1.31.22

Current Confirmed Cases

Students

N O O NO OO

Staff

SO OO+ O O O

Current Positivity Rate

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.19%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%

0.21%



