NEWCASTLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

COVID-19 Dashboard 2021-22

Information is based on data for the week of 10/25/21 - 10/29/21

School/Location	Number of Students	Number of Staff (*)	Total Confirmed Cases Since August 11, 2021		Current Confirmed Cases		Current Positivity Rate
			Students	Staff	Students	Staff	
NESD - District Office	0	9	0	1	0	0	0.00%
Newcastle Elementary School	165	44	5	1	0	0	0.00%
Newcastle Charter School	266	0	5	0	0	0	0.00%
Creekside Charter School	231	22	13	3	2	1	1.19%
Golden Valley Tahoe	76	15	0	1	0	0	0.00%
Harvest Ridge	266	23	13	1	0	0	0.00%
Rocklin Academy-Gateway	1166	108	42	9	2	0	0.16%
Total	2170	221	78	16	4	1	0.21%

Updated on Monday of each week to reflect previous week's data.

11-1-2021

Spreadsheet reflects updated information as of 1.31.22

^{*} NES & NCS share the same campus; same staff instruct all students; all stats for staff are being listed under NES